
Service Description

Service Number

Days of Operation

Until 
95A

 1730 
 1741 
 1746

 1752

 1802 

95A

 30 

 41 

 46 

 52 

 02 

95A 
 0730 then 
 0741 at 
 0746 these

 0752 times

 0802 each 
hour 

Service No. 
Aberdare Bus Station Stand 2 
Ysbyty Cwm Cynon 
Mountain Ash Railway Station

Ysbyty Cwm Cynon 
Aberdare Bus Station 

Monday to Saturdays 
95A 
Aberdare - Mountain Ash 

27th July 2020 Commencing


