Days of Operation Monday to Saturdays 27th July 2020

Service Number 95A

Service Description Aberdare - Mountain Ash

Service No.	95A		95A		95A
Aberdare Bus Station Stand 2	0730	then	30	Until	1730
Ysbyty Cwm Cynon	0741	at	41		1741
Mountain Ash Railway Station	0746	these	46		1746
Ysbyty Cwm Cynon	0752	times	52		1752
Aberdare Bus Station	0802	each	02		1802
		hour			